North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37603

Division: 15UB 1st WEST Field: scpo1

Date: saturday, March 12, 2022 Time: 4:00 PM

Home: 07 (15U) CSA Matthews/MH King Away: 07 (15U) NCF Central Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

07 (15U) CSA Matthews/MH King 07 (15U) NCF Central Gold

No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Abram Surratt 01 Jonathan Perez Dominguez
10 Logan McAllister 24 Diego Bustamante
11 Samuel Childers 26 Janoc Jeremy Calderon Vill..
14 Amgad Elbanhawy 28 Abisai Carmona Rosales
15 Connor Gillespie 30 Yusef Faydi
16 Ethan Odze 32 Riley Foster
18 Chase Thornton 34 Luca Giordano
19 Martin Sanchez 36 Aidan Gujrati

02 Henry Thompson

20 Edward Tennent

22 Caden Smith

25 Riley Sherman

03 Ayden Shah

34 Seyon Talmie

04 Yerik Orellano Blanco
05 Angel Lopez-Gurrola
06 Henry Alt

07 Ross Midura

08 Iker Rosales Nunez

09 William Gaddy

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

38 Jackson Harlan

40 Michael Sanchez

44 Omar Brahim

54 Jacxon Gutierrez

78 Fernando Hernandez

80 Liam Koontz

82 Edan Lam

84 Christian Mejia
86 Robert Moore
88 Soren Nielsen
90 Cayden Stanley
92 Darian Walker

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




